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NYS Assemblymember

JAIME WILLIAMS

presents

M/ O GA JAlﬁE:ﬁfgrﬁMS \\

IN THE

sunngr©
PA R K CONCERT SERIES

MARINE PARK -

(Meet on the side of Carmine Carro Center)

IN MARINE PARK

The Lawn near the Bocce Court

Monday, June 30t PERFORMANCES: Bring Blankets
Wednesday, June 25% Wednesday, July 23 Chaip. e
Monday, July 14 6:30pm 6:30pm S, Family (
Caribbean Night Plastic Soul (60’s & 70’s Hits) and Fl'lends"l
Monday, July 21+ DJ CHINEE Rain Date: July 24°
’ Rain Date: June 26 Wednesday, July 30t &
Monday, July 28" Wednesday, July 9" 6:30pm
6:30pm Children’s Concert Christmas in July
th Salsa Night Rain Date: July 31 A
Monday’ AugUSt 4 g"_olnfie"l"”"% Wednesday, August 6
ain Date: July 10% th
h 6:30pm Wednesday August 20
Monday, August 11t Wednesday, July 16 The Regina Opera 6:30pm
6:30pm (Opera & Broadway Tunes) Decades (Rock N’ Roll)
Monday, August 18t Scott Yahney & Friends (Classic Rock)  Ruin Date: August 7 Rain Date: August 21*
(L7 Wednesday, August 13* Wednesday August 27
Monday, August 25t 6:30pm 6:30pm

ALL SESSIONS START AT 6:30 P.M.
FREE TO THE PUBLIC

Please bring

ter and a mat!
wa Partners: Lm

NYETes Estates

FREE and open to the public!

PARTNERS

Jewish Singer Cantor Shea Rubenstein
Rain Date: August 14"

SPONSORS

* Millenni

Development

NYC Parks

Scott Yahney (Disco Night)
Rain Date: August 28

For more information regarding these events or any community issue, please contact the office of Assemblymember Jaime Williams at 718-252-2124.




